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Kindersprint in Chemnitz 2023

Jungen

1. Klasse

Ole Eissmann
Erik Lutze
Jamie Voigt
Sanchez Esparrageza Santiago Josph
William Klemm
Nils Bischoff
Otto Kunze
Sascha Schubert
Vinz Tschentscher
Vince Rudi Prager

Jungen
2. Klasse

Piet Neubert
Ibrahim Bagakashvili
Melvin Hajduk
Kilian Worf
Levi Stoll
Luca-Maurice Scholz
Neo Neumann
Julian Harnisch
Nils Turk
Jaroslav Dousa

5,742
6,165
6,272
6,327
6,372
6,426
6,459
6,49
6,500
6,533

5,951
5,989
6,121
6,126
6,141
6,208
6,212
6,236
6,237
6,284
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Madchen

1. Klasse

Leonie Richter
Miroslava Panfilov
Luise Friede
Mia Uhle
Emma Hofmann
Joselyn Schmidt
Alina Felicia Muller
Sophie Kunzmann
Lea Flamig
Katharyna Moroz

Méadchen
2. Klasse

Emma Heidel
Lucy Naumann
Emily Schonst

Alma StralRburger
Rebecca Bertram
Regina Kovalerchik
Sophia Mittag
Loreley Wendeler
Lina Beyer
Nikita Pfuller
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6,192
6,273
6,475
6,664
6,775
6,788
6,823
6,844
6,853
6,871

6,113

6,127
6,315
6,323
6,360
6,428
6,430
6,452
6,460
6,493




© 0N UAWNE “ O©®~NOUDWNE

H
o

Kindersprint in Chemnitz 2023

Jungen
3. Klasse

Finn Eichmann
Nils Rodel
Nick Laue

Finn Heubach

Mykyta Chupryna
Emil Kiihn

Oscar Schopke

Leen Trant
Marc Palme
Milow Butzlaff

Jungen
4. Klasse

Muhamad Bagakashuvili
Miran Afandiissa
Julius Richter
Paul Leuschel
Jalal Kojoh
Ahmad tahwid Lutfi
Josia Tittel
Fynn Résch
Gustav Lotzmann
Tim Schneider

5,417
5,573
5,744
5,744
5,757
5,761
5,812
5,900
5,952
5,968

5,257
5,364
5,464
5,643
5,735
5,786
5,860
5,864
5,910
5,921
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Betty Bellmann 5,561
Jette Ahner 5,842
Tessa Elaine Heydel 5,866
Jule Leuschel 5,958
Nika Sherchenko 5,992
Helena Schindler 5,993
Leonie Puff 6,096
Pauline Sophie Riesen 6,113
Helene Tippmann 6,185
Daniela Schiller 6,264

._\
o

Madchen

© 0N OhwwNDeE

10.

Elisabeth Diouf 5,692
Vina Sharafani 5,736
Johanna Voigt 5,736
Najma Bayat 5,741
Maja Gruhle 5,765
Alexis Winter 5777
Leonie Spengler 5,802
Louisa forster 5,924
Clara Dude 5,930
Jaqueline Renner 5,968

Fynja-Soley Steinbach 6,016
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